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Joint Seat Allocation Authority

Joint Seat Allocation Authority 2023
[ITs, NITs, IIEST, llITs and Other-GFTlIs for the Academic Year 2023-24

E-Counselling Services

Simplifying The Admission Process

Opening and Closing Ranks

Round No

2

Institute Type

Indian Institute of Information Technology

Institute Name

Indian Institute of Information Technology (llIT) Ranchi

Academic Program

ALL

Seat Type / Category

ALL

[suomn

Opening/Closing Ranks for Open Seats represent CRL. Opening/Closing Ranks for EWS, OBC-NCL, SC and
ST Seats represent respective Category Ranks. Opening/Closing Ranks for PwD Seats represent ™+
Ranks within Respective Categories.
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If the Closing/Opening rank has a suffix 'P’, it indicates that the corresponding rank is from

Indian Institute of
Information
Technology (I1IT)
Ranchi

Indian Institute of
Information
Technology (IIT)
Ranchi

Indian Institute of
Information
Technology (IIT)
Ranchi

Indian Institute of
Information
Technology (I1IT)
Ranchi

Indian Institute of
Information
Technology (IIIT)
Ranchi

Indian Institute of
Information
Technology (IIT)
Ranchi

Indian Institute of
Information
Technology (I1IT)
Ranchi

Indian Institute of
Information
Technology (IIT)
Ranchi

Indian Institute of
Information
Technology (I1IT)
Ranchi

Preparatory Rank List.

Computer Science and Al OPEN
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science and Al OPEN
Engineering (4 Years, (PwD)
Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science and Al EWS
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science and Al OBC-
Engineering (4 Years, NCL
Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science and Al OBC-
Engineering (4 Years, NCL
Bachelor of Technology) (PwD)
Computer Science and Al SC

Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science and Al SC
Engineering (4 Years, (PwD)
Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science and Al ST
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science and Al OPEN
Engineering (with

Specialization of Data Science

and Artificial Intelligence) (4

Years, B. Tech / B. Tech

(Hons.))
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Gender-
Neutral

Gender-
Neutral

Gender-
Neutral

Gender-
Neutral

Gender-
Neutral

Gender-
Neutral

Gender-
Neutral

Gender-
Neutral

Gender-
Neutral

25215

1337

4770

8930

844

4798

183

3165

25951

30906

1527

5054

12052

844

7031

183

3915

30151
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Indian Institute of
Information
Technology (IIT)
Ranchi

Indian Institute of
Information
Technology (I1IT)
Ranchi

Indian Institute of
Information
Technology (IIT)
Ranchi

Indian Institute of
Information
Technology (I1IT)
Ranchi

Indian Institute of
Information
Technology (I1IT)
Ranchi

Indian Institute of
Information
Technology (I1IT)
Ranchi

Indian Institute of
Information
Technology (I1IT)
Ranchi

Indian Institute of
Information
Technology (I1IT)
Ranchi

Computer Science and Al
Engineering (with

Specialization of Data Science
and Artificial Intelligence) (4
Years, B. Tech / B. Tech

(Hons.))

Computer Science and Al
Engineering (with

Specialization of Data Science
and Artificial Intelligence) (4
Years, B. Tech / B. Tech

(Hons.))

Computer Science and Al
Engineering (with

Specialization of Data Science
and Artificial Intelligence) (4
Years, B. Tech / B. Tech

(Hons.))

Computer Science and Al
Engineering (with

Specialization of Data Science
and Artificial Intelligence) (4
Years, B. Tech / B. Tech

(Hons.))

Computer Science and Al
Engineering (with

Specialization of Data Science
and Artificial Intelligence) (4
Years, B. Tech / B. Tech

(Hons.))

Electronics and Al
Communication Engineering

(4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Electronics and Al
Communication Engineering

(4 Years, Bachelor of

Technology)

Electronics and Al
Communication Engineering

(4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)
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OPEN
(PwD)

EWS

OBC-
NCL

SC

ST

OPEN

OPEN
(PwD)

EWS

Gender-
Neutral

Gender-
Neutral

Gender-
Neutral

Gender-
Neutral

Gender-
Neutral

Gender-
Neutral

Gender-
Neutral

Gender-
Neutral

1500

4957

8549

5748

3911

28546

1617

5911

1500

4966

11871

6934

3964

37044

2907

6114
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Indian Institute of Electronics and Al OBC- Gender- 10436 14647
Information Communication Engineering NCL Neutral

Technology (IIT) (4 Years, Bachelor of

Ranchi Technology)

Indian Institute of Electronics and Al SC Gender- 7232 8925
Information Communication Engineering Neutral

Technology (I1IT) (4 Years, Bachelor of

Ranchi Technology)

Indian Institute of Electronics and Al ST Gender- 4027 4343
Information Communication Engineering Neutral

Technology (I1IT) (4 Years, Bachelor of

Ranchi Technology)

Indian Institute of Electronics and Al OPEN  Gender- 34250 36580
Information Communication Engineering Neutral

Technology (I1IT) (with Specialization of

Ranchi Embedded Systems and

Internet of Things) (4 Years, B.
Tech / B. Tech (Hons.))

Indian Institute of Electronics and Al EWS Gender- 6025 6100
Information Communication Engineering Neutral

Technology (I1IT) (with Specialization of

Ranchi Embedded Systems and

Internet of Things) (4 Years, B.
Tech / B. Tech (Hons.))

Indian Institute of Electronics and Al OBC- Gender- 12440 14449
Information Communication Engineering NCL Neutral

Technology (I1IT) (with Specialization of

Ranchi Embedded Systems and

Internet of Things) (4 Years, B.
Tech / B. Tech (Hons.))

Indian Institute of Electronics and Al SC Gender- 7608 8841
Information Communication Engineering Neutral

Technology (I1IT) (with Specialization of

Ranchi Embedded Systems and

Internet of Things) (4 Years, B.
Tech / B. Tech (Hons.))

Indian Institute of Electronics and Al ST Gender- 3966 4152
Information Communication Engineering Neutral

Technology (IIT) (with Specialization of

Ranchi Embedded Systems and

Internet of Things) (4 Years, B.
Tech / B. Tech (Hons.))
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